
Alpha is for everyone. If you want to know more about Jesus, this might be 

the course for you. It will take place in the Parish Centre on Tuesday 

evenings from 7pm to 9.30pm for 11 weeks, beginning on 24th September. 

The format of the evening will begin with a sit-down dinner, followed by a 

short video (approx. 30mins) and then a very relaxed small group 

discussion. Everyone is welcome and it is free! The full programme can be 

seen and downloaded from our parish website. Handouts are also available 

at the back of the church. If you have any questions or want to let us know if 

you are coming, please email either Jimena: jimena.belmonte@gmail.com or 

Sandar: sandarwade@yahoo.co.uk 
 

• Tuesday 24th September: Alpha Launch/Introduction  

• Tuesday 1st October:  Who is Jesus? 

• Tuesday 8th October: Why Did Jesus die? 

• Tuesday 15th October: How Can I Have Faith? 

• Tuesday 22nd October: Why and How Do I Pray? 

• Half term break  

• Tuesday 5th November: Why and How Should I Read the Bible?  

• Tuesday 12th November: How Does God Guide Us? 

• Tuesday 19th November: How Can I Resist Evil? 

• Holy Spirit away day, all day on Saturday 23rd November at the Barns, 

Christ Church, North Court Road. The day will cover: Who is the Holy 

Spirit? What does the Holy Spirit do? How can I be filled with the Holy 

Spirit? How can I make the most of the rest of my life? 

• Tuesday 26th November: Why and How Should I Tell Others? 

• Tuesday 3rd December: Does God Heal Today? 

• Tuesday 10th December: What About The Church? 


